OCTOBER 1, 2022 TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 CONTRACT YEAR MSAH PROCESSOR PRODUCTION

County
Allegan
Allegan
Alpena
Alpena
Bay
Cheboygan

Chippewa
Delta
Genesee
Gladwin
Grand Traverse
Hillsdale
lonia
lonia
Jackson
Jackson
Kent
Lapeer
Macomb
Macomb
Montcalm
Montcalm
Montmorency
Newaygo
Oakland
Ogemaw
Oscoda

Name

The Deer Barn
Blue Star Meats
Bucky's Meats
Standard Provision
MI Smoked Meats

Lashuay's Custom Meat
Processing & Sausage

Maurer's Little Meat Shop
Sodermans Processing
Smith's Meats

Lambert's Meat Market
The Buck Stop

Jerome Country Market
Hanna & Davis Fine Meats
Yes Deer Processing, LLC
Beef Barn

JJ Meats

Barb's Deer Processing
H&S Market

Butcher Boy

Richmond Meat Packers, Inc.

Carson Village Market
Mac's Rustic Processing

Angela Rizzardi

M-37 Meat Shack
Uncle Henry's Gourmet Meats

Tony's Processing
Crosscut Meats

Address

810 Marsh Rd

4040 Blue Star Hwy.
13370 Dallas Dr.

1505 Green Haven lane
1014 W. Anderson Rd.
972 Dunn Rd.

4888 S. Baker Side Rd.
6207 Days River 24.5 Road
12366 Vassar Rd

624 East Cedar Ave.
3143 Mason Rd

8985 E. Chicago Rd.
4151 E Eaton Hwy

2544 W. Long Lake Rd.
3095 Cooper Street
2020 Hatch Road

1709 10 Mile Rd., NE
2240 North Lapeer Rd.
13869 Herbert Ave
68104 Main Street
10715 E. Carson City Rd.
519 Ensley Street

2268 W. Miller Rd.

12642 N. Woodbridge Ave.

1331 Piedmont St.
1400 Joy Bell Ln.
195 S. Camp 10 Road

City
Plainwell
Holland
Lachine
Alpena
Linwood
Afton

Sault St. Marie
Gladstone
Millington
Gladwin
Grawn
Jerome
Sunfield
Orleans
Jackson
Horton
Comstock Park
Lapeer
Warren
Richmond
Carson City
Howard City
Lewiston
Bitely

Troy

West Branch
Mio

ST.

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

MI.

Mi

Zip
49080
49423
49753
49707
48634
49705

49783
49837
48746
48624
49637
49249
48890
48865
49201
49246
49321
48446
48089
48062
48811
49329
49756
49309
48084
48661
48647

Poundage
1212
1525

112
155
671
132

55
1097
1097
3846
1114
6750
9462
3877

17186
20208
4860
997
8720
850
10187
1033
3293
3456
785
1314
635



OCTOBER 1, 2022 TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 CONTRACT YEAR MSAH PROCESSOR PRODUCTION (PAGE 2)

County
Ottawa
Sanilac
Sanilac
St. Clair

Name

Mikes Processing

Martins Meat Processing LLC
Outback Meat Processing
llowski's Sausage

Address

12196 64th Ave.
1770 Sheldon Rd.
3951 Germania Rd.
6650 St. Clair Hwy.

City
Allendale
Sandusky
Snover
East China

ST.

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

Zip
49401
48471
48472
48054

TOTAL

Poundage
1636
2035
3724
1448

113472



